© 2011. All rights reserved. Black Box Corporation.
Free 24-hour Tech Support: 724-746-5500
blackbox.com
1 of 409/13/2011
#18306
ServSwitch Jr. ServSwitch Jr. MP
Manage a few IBM PS/2 or PC/AT compatible
CPUs— plus one or two Mac CPUs—using

✦	An external power supply (SW627A-R2 and SW628A-R2 only).
Additional Equipment You’ll Need:
✦	An IBM—preferably PS/2—type keyboard and mouse. (If you
use a PS/2 mouse, it can be a regular two- or three-button type
or a “wheel” mouse such as the Microsoft IntelliMouse.
✦	A monitor compatible with all of the CPUs’ video cards, capable
of syncing to each CPU’s video-output resolutions and
frequencies.
✦	CPU Adapter Cables to connect your CPUs to the ServSwitch Jr.
or ServSwitch Jr. MP.
SW629A-R2 top: front view;
bottom: rear view
SW628A-R2: top: front view;
bottom: rear view
Item			   Code
ServSwitch Jr. (PC Only)
	 2-Port		  SW621A-R3
	 8-Port		  SW629A-R2
ServSwitch Jr. MP
	 2-Port (1 PC Port, 1 Mac Port)		  SW627A-R2
	 4-Port (2 PC Ports, 2 Mac Ports)		  SW628A-R2
For optimum performance and a 20% savings, order…
	 For PS/2:
		  Standard
			     5-ft. (1.5-m)		  EHN151-0005
			   10-ft. (3-m)		  EHN151-0010
			   20-ft. (6.1-m)		  EHN151-0020
		  Coax, 20-ft. (6.1-m)		  EHN382-0020
	 For AT:
		  Standard, 5-ft. (1.5-m)		  EHN048-0005
		  Coax. 50-ft. (15.2-m)		  EHN382-0050
	 For Mac: Standard, 10-ft. (3-m)		  EHN215-0010
You may also need…
	 Optional Power Supply for 8-Port ServSwitch Jr.	 PS255
To upgrade SW621A-R2 to SW621A-R3 or
SW622A-R2 to SW622A-R4…
	 Flash Chip		  KV99JR
To rackmount your ServSwitch Jr., order…
	 Rackmount Kits
		  for 19" Rack		  RMK19S